
"G

"G

"G

Û§

!!!"

Calle de la Exacta

Cllon de Pedro
Rubín de Celis

Calle Convenio
de Ginebra

Calle

la
Colonial

Finca laPilarica

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Pa
rq

ue
 É

bo
li

Calle de Lope

de Rueda

Calle Trasera

Santa Florentina

Se
nd

a d
e

los
 P

ra
do

s

Ca
lle

de
 A

lco
ta

ne
s

Calle
Gua

da
lqu

ivir

Finca Añoveresa

Ca
lle

de
Al

co
ta

ne
s

Ca
lle

de
Al

co
ta

ne
s

Cmno de la Cabeza Fuerte

Calle de las Palomas

Calle

de las Palomas

Calle Arsenio

Sainero

Calle de Rafael Alberti

Cllon de las Colladas

Ca
lle

de
Al

co
ta

ne
s

Ca
lle

d e

Alcotanes

Paseo de las Artes

Paseo de las Artes

Paseo de las Artes

Ca
lle

de
Al

co
ta

ne
s

Calle de las Palomas

Calle Manuel
de Falla

Pa
se

o
de

las
Ar

te
s

Cllon deSan Luis

Psaje de Pedro
Rubín de Celis

Calle
 de

l
Río 

Taj
o

Trva Costa Rica
Calle de Fernando el Católico

Tr
va

Mo
lin

o

Calle del

Dulce Nombre

Calle del Gran Capitán

Calle del Ferrocarr il

Calle
 de

Sa
n L

uc
as

Calle
Río

Gen
il

Pa
se

od
e

las
Ar

t e
s

Calle de las

Islas Baleares

Calle de San

Pascual Bailón

Calle de Condes de Pinto

Pa
se

o d
e l

as
Ar

tes

Pa
se

o de
las

Ar
tes

Calle
Perú

Trva de
San Emilio

Calle de Gabriel

y Galán

Calle de Ramón

y Cajal

Calle de
Antonio Moya

Ca
lle

 de
Sa

n C
arl

os

Calle Secretario
Antonio Pérez

Calle del Ponciano Malillo

Calle
Abej

aru
co

Calle
 Abej

aru
co

Calle de Nemesio de la Tajada
Calle de Baltasar de Alcázar

Calle
República

Argentina

Calle Almanzora

Ca
lle

 de
Ju

liá
n B

es
tei

ro

Calle
Manresa

Calle de la SagradaFam
ilia

Cmno de

Bayona

Calle de

Murillo Velarde

Calle las
Eras

Calle de

Carmen Gurum
eta

Calle del

Cardenal MendozaCalle

Encuadernadores

Calle delRebolledo

Calle del

Correo

Ca
lle

 d
e l

a
Vi

lla
 de

l C
as

till
o

Ca
lle

 de
 la

 Vi
rge

n d
el 

En
cin

ar

Ca
lle

 M
ar

tín
Ch

irin
o

Calle

de

las

Palomas

Calle Rosalía

de Castro
Ca

lle
 M

ar
ía

Lu
isa

 O
za

ita

Calle
Andalucía

Ctrade

Andalucía (N-IV)

Calle de

Bilbao

Calle de
la Iglesia

Ca
lle

 F
ed

er
ico

Ch
ue

ca

Calle de

Quevedo

Finca de

la Veguilla

Ca
lle

Eu
sk

ad
i

Trva de
San Joaquín

Ctra

M-408

(Parla)

Calle de
San Marcos

Calle José

Luis Sampedro

Calle los
Isidros

Calle de
Rosario Acuña

Calle del Doctor

Jiménez Díaz

Calle de
Extrem

adura
Ca

lle
 G

iné
s

Pa
rra

Calle
Dinamarca

Ca
lle

Eu
ge

nio
Gr

an
el l

Ca
lle

 Ju
lio

Go
nz

ále
z

Ca
lle

 M
an

ue
l

Dí
az

 C
an

eja

Trva
de

Alfaro

Calle

de

las

Grullas

Calle
Boteros

Calle de San
Francisco Javier

Calle del

Poeta Gippini

Calle
Ecuador

Calle delDarro

Calle dela Paz

Calle del

Ferrocarril

Calle de
la Juventud

Calle de

la Concepción

Trva

San Ildefonso

Ca
lle

 C
os

ta
de

l S
ol

Calle

de

Salvador
Dalí

Calle del

Arroyo

Ca
lle

 de
Sa

n B
ern

ard
o

Calle de los

Derechos Humanos

Calle
de

Aragón

Calle Henares

Calle de
Terreros

Calle del

Cardenal Cisneros

Ctra

M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Calle de la

Buena Vista

Calle

de

la Frat
ern

ida
d

Calle de

San Ildefonso

Calle de

los Coronados

Calle
Eu

log
io

Moy
a Muñ

óz

Calle de

Santa Juana

Calle
 de

l C
am

ino
de

l R
ey

Ca
lle

 de
 la

Inf
an

ta 
Isa

be
l

Calle de

Venezuela

Calle del
Parque Éboli

Ca
lle 

de
la 

Dem
oc

rac
ia

Calle de
Velázquez

Calle 
de

la Solidarida
d

Calle Huelva

Calle de San

Diego de Alcalá

Calle de
l

Pajar

Calle de
 la

Buena Madre
Calle de

la Cadena
Calle Almería

Calle del Rey
San Fernando

Trva de Pistones

Calle Triana

Calle deSan Ricardo

Cllon de San Pedro

Calle de San Nicolás

Finca Sacalapaja

Ca
lle

 de
l

Sa
nto

 Á
ng

el

Calle Goya

Calle
de

la
Justicia

Calle de Lope

de Vega

Calle Campoamor

Calle Luxemburgo

Calle del Molino

Calle

Alemania

Ca
lle

 de
 Ju

an
de

 E
sc

ob
ed

o

Calle Tirso de Molina

Calle
 

Anda
rrío

s

Calle
 

Ruis
eño

r

Calle 
Bonalla

Calle Avilés

Calle de la

Cacera del Valle

Calle de San Antonio

Calle Granada

Calle
 

Buh
os

Calle deSan Isidro

Calle de Miguel

de Cervantes

Cal le
Costa

Rica

Calle del

Doctor Isla

Calle

de Santa Ana

Calle deSan Manuel

Calle de
los

Hermanos Machado

Calle

Na
va

rraCalle

Murcia

Calle del Cristo

Calle de Don

Enrique Tierno Galván

Calle de

Felipe II
Calle de

Carlos I

Calle Juana I

de Castilla

Paseo de Dolores Soria

Calle
 

Avut
ard

as

Ca
lle

de
las

Mo
nja

s

Calle 
de 

la 
Libertad

Ca
lle

Al
ha

m
br

a

Calle
de

la
Empedrada

Cmno
del

Perril
Calle

 de
l

Marq
ués

Ca
lle

de
Ed

mun
do

Meri
c

Calle María Rodrigo

Calle de

Gabriel Celaya

Calle de Palos

de la Frontera

Calle Mochuelos

Calle Francisco Tárrega

Calle
de

Alvar
Fáñez

Calle

Méjico

Calle 

Cataluña

Calle
del Poeta

Villaespesa

Calle 

Colombia

Calle
de

Ana de Austria

Calle de Colibríes

Calle Amadeo Vives

Calle
Mancio Serra

de
Leguizamón

Avda de las Naciones

Calle de Federico
García

Lo
rca

Calle de la Hispanidad

Cmno 

Humanejos

Calle
del Barco

Calle
 

Arqu
itec

tos

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Ign

ac
io 

Fu
ste

r

Ca
lle

 de
l

Ho
sp

ita
l

Cmno
Viejo

de
Tol

edo

Cm
no

 
de

l 
Ce

me
nte

rio

Ca
lle

 
Co

sta
 

de
 

la 
Lu

z

Calle

de Galicia

Calle
Pa

íse
s

Ba
jos

Trva del Prado

Calle

Torrejón

Calle

Cataluña

Ca
lle

 
M

irlo
s

Calle del

Jarama

Calle 

Nicaragua

Vreda

del
Canto

Calle
de

Santa
Florentina

Calle
del

Ferrol

Calle

Irlanda

Calle
de

Pérez
Escrich

Calle
de

Juan
II

Calle Manuel Jiménez "El Alguacil"

Calle la

Rio
ja

Calle Manuel Rivera

Calle Luis Feito

Calle

de

Pedro
Faura

Calle 

Jilgueros

Ca
lle

Ja
én

Calle
Sur

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-I V
)

Ca
lle 

de
 

Sa
n 

Jo
aq

uín

Av
da

 
de

 
Eu

ro
pa

Avda de las Naciones

Calle de San

Francisc
o de Asís

Ca
lle

de
Sa

n
Vic

en
te

Calle 
de 

Pedro 
Salinas

Calle Jerez de la Frontera

Calle de

la Solana

Calle de

Em
ilio

Zubiria

Calle

de

Joan

Miró

Calle

de

Alfonso

VI

Ca
lle

As
tur

ias

Calle
de

Migu
el

Herná
nde

z

Calle de la

Nación Dominicana

Calle

Sisones

Calle

Sestao

Calle de Islas Canarias

Calle de San José

Calle de San José

Ca
lle

M
at

ild
e

Sa
lva

do
r

Calle Finlandia

Ca
lle

 
M

ar
ian

a 
M

ar
tín

ez

Ca
lle

de
l S

an
to

Do
m

ing
o d

e S
ilo

s

Tr
va

 To
rre

jón

Calle de Ruiz de Alda

Calle
de

Doñ
a

Man
olit

a

Calle

Reino

Unido

Ca
lle

Bé
lgic

a

Calle

de San Emilio

Ca
lle

Portugal

Calle
Pu

blic
ist

as

Ca
lle

Có
rd

ob
a

Ca
lle

de

Cá
diz

Calle

Sabadell

Calle

Suecia

Calle

Cigü
eña

s

Se
nd

a
de

la
M

at
a

Calle
de

San Sebastián

Calle Antonio Saura

Calle

Austria

Calle Manuel Hernández Mompo

Calle

de

Getafe

Calle
 

Avut
ard

as Calle Pablo Palazuelo

Calle

Francisco

Farreras

Calle

Lucio

Muñoz

Calle Estorninos

Calle
 

Alon
dra

s

Calle
 

Abu
bill

as

Cmno de la Cuesta de Otero

CtraM-408 (Parla)

Calle

Fr
an

cia

Calle

Ita
lia

Calle 

Manuel 

Millares

Calle
M

anuel
de

Falla

CtraM-506

(Fuenlabrada)

Calle

del

Real

Calle Ruperto Chapí

Calle
de

Perales

Ctra M-506(Fuenlabrada)

Calle 

Poeta 

José 

Hierro

Calle

Rafael

Canogar

Calle

de

Nicolás
Fuster

Calle Sagunto

Calle Málaga

Calle

de

San

Antón

Ca
lle

Emiliana de Zubeldía

Calle Cartuja
Calle

Francisco

Barb ie ri

Ca
lle

de
Pe

dr
o

Ru
bín

de
Ce

lis

Calle

de

Castilla

Calle

Ab
eja

ruc
o

Ca
lle

 
Ur

og
all

os

Ca
lle

 
Ga

vio
ta

s

Calle Luis Carrillo

de Toledo

Calle

Valdemoro

Ca
lle

 
Az

or
es

Calle

Buenos

Aires

Calle Ar
ro

yo
de

los
Pr

ad
os

Av
da

 
de

 
Eu

ro
pa

Calle

de

Santa

Teresa

Calle

Grecia

Calle Tomás Bretón

Ca
lle

 
Ed

ua
rd

o 
Ch

illi
da

Calle

de

Pa
bl o

Pi
c a

s s
o

Calle Francisco Bores

Calle

del

Alfaro

Calle
de las Grullas

Calle
de

la

Princesa
de

Éboli

Calle
de

San
Martín

Avda

de

Es
pa

ña

Calle Sevilla

Calle

Avutardas Calle Pablo Gargallo

Calle

12

de

Octubre

Ctra M-408 (Parla)

Ctra M-408 (Parla)
Ctra M-408 (Parla)

Avda
de

Isabel

la
Católica

Calle

Cartagena

Calle María Blanchard

Cm
no

Vie
jo

de

To
led

o

Calle de Halcones

Calle

de

Águilas

Calle 

Gorriones

Calle

de

Sa
n

Ju
an

Calle

Fuentevieja

Avda Juan Pablo II

Calle

Oropéndolas

Calle

Fernando
VII

Cmno de

la

Loba

Ca
lle

Ó
sc

ar
D o

m
ín

gu
ez

Ca
lle

de
las

Al
pu

jar
ra

s

Cmno

del

El

Esparragal

Calle

Maq
uin

ista
s

Calle Joaquín

Tu
rin

a

Ca
lle

 M
ila

no
s

Ca
lle

 M
ila

no
s

Cmno Valdemoro

Cmno Valdemoro

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)
Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada) Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada) Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Cm
no

de
Ina

r

Cmno

de
Ina

r

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Av
da

Pi
nt

or
An

to
nio

Ló
pe

z

Calle Garzas

Calle Garzas

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Ga
vil

an
es

Calle
de Gavilanes

Cñ
ad

aR
eal

Galiana

Cñ
ad

a R
ea

l G
alia

na

Ca
lle

de
Al

ba
tro

s
Ca

lle
de

Al
ba

tro
s

Cmno de los Carrascalejos

Cmno de los Carrascalejos

Calle Antonio Tapies

Calle Antonio Tapies

Calle Juana Francés

Ca
lle

 Ju
an

a F
ra

nc
és

Ca
lle

 C
or

m
or

an
es

Ca
lle

Co
r m

or
an

e s
Ca

lle
 C

or
m

or
an

es

Ca
lle

As
tu

ria
s

Ca
lle

As
tu

r ia
s

Calle Asturias

Ctra la Marañosa

Ctra
la Mara

ños
a

Ctra la MarañosaCm
no

de
Va

lde
ca

nt
os

Cmno
de

Va
lde

ca
nto

s

Cm
no

 de
 Va

lde
ca

nto
s

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Cmno de Parla

Cmno de Parla

Cmno de Parla

Cmno de Parla

Cmno de Parla

Cmno Torrejón de Velasco

Cmno Torrejón de Velasco

Cmno Torrejón de Velasco

Cmno Torrejón de Vel
asc

o

Pase
o

de
las

Arte
s

Calle
Avutardas

Calle

Avutardas

Pase
o de

las Ar
tes

M-408

M-506

M-506

A-4

Plaza de Vaquerizo

Plaza
de San Francisco

de Borja

Plaza de las
Mercedes

Plaza de
la Botica Vieja

Plaza de la
Asunción

Plaza del
Raso Rodela

Plaza de la
Guardia Civil

Plaza de las
Capuchinas

Plaza Doña
Juana Coello

Plaza del
Cristo del
Calvario

Plaza Don
Miguel

Gta
Editores

Plaza de
Egido de
la Fuente

Plaza
de Raso
Nevero

Plaza Don
José Crespo

Mendoza

Plaza de
Santiago

Plaza de la
Constitución

Plaza de
Egido de
la Fuente

Plaza Martín
Sánchez Pinto

Plaza David
Martín

Plaza de
Jaime
Meric

Plaza de
la Rábida

Urb a
Residencial los

Cisnes

01-
001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012

01-013

01-014

01-015

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012

02-013

02-014

02-015

02-016

Pinto

Las
Arenas

C.E. de
Pinto

Centro de Salud
Parque de Europa

Centro
de Salud Pinto

Pinto

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

439.000

439.000

440.000

440.000

441.000

441.000

442.000

442.000

4.
45

4.
00

0

4.
45

4.
00

0

4.
45

5.
00

0

4.
45

5.
00

0

4.
45

6.
00

0

4.
45

6.
00

0

0 100 200 300
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Pinto

Las Arenas

Callejero municipal de Pinto (1 de 2)

Ca
lle

Re
ga

to

Pa
s e

o
de

la s
Ar

te
s

Ca
lle

Si
er

ra
 M

or
en

a

Pa
se

o d
e

las
Ar

te
s

Calle de las Marismas

Calle Río
Pisuerga

Calle de la Metalurgia

Calle Río Miño

Ca
lle

 M
ar

ía 
Lu

isa
 O

za
ita

CalleCarpetanos

Ca
lle

de
l

Pi
co

Ve
let

a

Calle del Río Ter

Calle del Coto de Doñana

Ca
lle

 d
el

Pi
co

 M
ulh

ac
én

Calle Desierto
de Tabernas

Calle delos Periodistas

Calle del Agua

Calle Manuel
de Falla

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Ct
ra

de
An

da
luc

ía
(N

-IV
)

Calle del Cabo de Gata

Calle del Cerro

de los Ángeles

Calle
de

Alameda

Calle del Coto
de Doñana

Calle Isaac Albéniz

Ca
lle

 
M

at
ild

e 
Sa

lva
do

r

Calle del Coto
de Doñana

Calle
del

Pozo

Ca
lle

 
Si

er
ra

 
Ne

va
da

Ca
lle

 
Si

er
ra

 
M

or
en

a

Ca
lle

 d
e 

la
Si

er
ra

 d
e 

Ca
zo

rla

Ctra
de

An
da

luc
ía

(N
-IV

)

Ca
lle

 
Si

er
ra

 
Ne

va
da

C a
ll e

de
la

Si
er

ra
de

Ca
zo

rla

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Rí
o 

Od
iel

Calle

Camino
Barranco

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Rí
o 

Od
iel

Ca
lle

de
las

Ar
tes

Gr
áfi

ca
s

Ca
lle

de
las

Ar
tes

Gr
áfi

ca
s

Calle Pablo Sarasate

Calle
de

las
Arenas

Calle de las Marismas

Calle Desierto de Tabernas

Calle
Enrique Granados

Calle
 de

l H
orc

ajo

Calle Federico

Chueca

Calle

Arroyo

del

Culebro

Calle Isaac

Albéniz

Calle

de
l

Río

Ca
lle

 d
e 

la
Se

rra
ní

a 
de

 R
on

da

Ca
lle

de

la

Rond
a

Cm
no

Vi
ejo

de

Madrid

Cm
no

de
Va

lde
ca

nto
s

Cmno
 de

 Va
lde

ca
nto

s

Ca
lle

Ar
roy

o de
los

Pr
ad

os

Calle
Ar

roy
o de

los
Pr

ad
os

Ca
lle

Manuel

de Falla

Calle

Sierra
Nevada

A-4

Término
municipal
de Getafe

01-006

01-015

02-006

02-015

02-016

Pinto

Las Arenas

A B C

2

1

441.000

441.000

442.000

442.000

4.
45

7.
00

0

4.
45

7.
00

0

4.
45

8.
00

0

4.
45

8.
00

0

Mapa I

Mapa II

I

II

0 100 200 300 40050
Metros

Índice de calles
12 de Octubre, Calle I D-5

Abejaruco, Calle I A-1, A-2, B-1
Abubillas, Calle I A-2, B-1, B-2
Agua, Calle II B-2
Águilas, Calle I C-3, D-3
Alameda, Calle II C-1
Albatros, Calle I C-2, C-3
Alcotanes, Calle I C-1, C-2, C-3
Alemania, Calle I F-2
Alfaro, Calle I E-4, F-3, F-4
Alfaro, Trva I E-3, E-4, F-4
Alfonso VI, Calle I D-5
Alhambra, Calle I G-4
Almanzora, Calle I E-5
Almería, Calle I F-4
Alondras, Calle I B-2
Alpujarras, Calle I F-3, F-4
Alvar Fáñez, Calle I D-5
Amadeo I, Calle I E-4, E-5
Amadeo Vives, Calle I F-1
Ana de Austria, Calle I D-4
Andalucía (N-IV), Ctra I F-3, F-6, G-1, G-2, G-3, G-4, G-5, G-6
Andalucía (N-IV), Ctra II B-1, B-2
Andalucía, Calle I E-4
Andaraj, Calle I E-5
Andarríos, Calle I A-2
Antonio Moya, Calle I F-2, G-2
Antonio Saura, Calle I D-1, E-1
Antonio Tapies, Calle I D-2, D-3, E-2, E-3
Añoveresa, Finca I C-6, D-6
Aragón, Calle I F-3
Arenas, Calle II B-1, B-2, C-1
Arquitectos, Calle I A-2
Arroyo de los Prados, Calle I G-1
Arroyo de los Prados, Calle II B-2, C-1, C-2
Arroyo del Culebro, Calle II C-1
Arroyo, Calle I E-5
Arsenio Sainero, Calle I E-4
Artes Gráficas, Calle II B-2, C-1, C-2
Artes, Paseo I C-3, C-4, D-3, E-2, E-3, F-1, F-2
Artes, Paseo II B-2
Asturias, Calle I F-1, F-2, F-3
Asunción, Plaza I F-3
Austria, Calle I F-2
Avilés, Calle I D-4
Avutardas, Calle I A-2, B-1, B-2, C-1
Azores, Calle I B-2, B-3

Baltasar de Alcázar, Calle I F-2, G-2
Barco, Calle I F-4
Bayona, Cmno I F-6
Bélgica, Calle I E-3, F-2, F-3
Bilbao, Calle I D-3
Bonalla, Calle I E-5
Boteros, Calle I E-4
Botica Vieja, Plaza I E-4
Buena Madre, Calle I E-4
Buena Vista, Calle I E-4
Buenos Aires, Calle I D-5, E-5
Buhos, Calle I B-3

Cabeza Fuerte, Cmno I H-1
Cabo de Gata, Calle II A-2
Cacera del Valle, Calle I D-4, E-3, E-4
Cadena, Calle I E-4, F-4
Cádiz, Calle I F-4
Camino Barranco, Calle II B-2, C-2
Camino de S. M de la Vega, Calle I F-4, G-4, H-4
Camino del Rey, Calle I D-3, E-3
Campoamor, Calle I E-5
Canto, Vreda I C-6
Cañada Real de la Mesta, Calle I F-3, G-3
Cañada Real de la Mesta, Cllon I F-3
Cañada Real de Toledo, Calle I E-5, E-6
Capuchinas, Plaza I E-4
Cardenal Cisneros, Calle I E-3
Cardenal Mendoza, Calle I E-3
Carlos I, Calle I D-5
Carmen Gurumeta, Calle I E-4
Carpetanos, Calle II B-2, C-2
Carrascalejos, Cmno I G-5, G-6, H-6
Cartagena, Calle I D-3, D-4
Cartuja, Calle I F-4, G-4
Castilla, Calle I E-3, F-3
Cataluña, Calle I E-3, F-3
Cementerio, Cmno I E-3
Cerro de los Ángeles, Calle II C-1
Cigüeñas, Calle I B-2
Colibríes, Calle I C-2
Colladas, Cllon I E-4
Colombia, Calle I D-5, E-5
Colonial, Calle I D-4, E-4
Concepción, Calle I E-5
Condes de Pinto, Calle I E-3, E-4
Constitución, Plaza I E-4, E-5
Convenio de Ginebra, Calle I G-2
Córdoba, Calle I F-4
Cormoranes, Calle I D-1, D-2, D-3
Coronados, Calle I E-4
Correo, Calle I E-4
Costa de la Luz, Calle I F-4
Costa del Sol, Calle I F-4
Costa Rica, Calle I E-4, E-5
Costa Rica, Trva I E-5
Coto de Doñana, Calle II A-2, B-2
Cristo del Calvario, Plaza I D-4
Cristo, Calle I D-4, E-4
Cuesta de Otero, Cmno I H-4

Darro, Calle I E-5
David Martín, Plaza I F-2
Democracia, Calle I F-3, G-3
Derechos Humanos, Calle I F-3
Desierto de Tabernas, Calle II A-2, B-2
Dinamarca, Calle I F-2
Doctor Isla, Calle I E-4
Doctor Jiménez Díaz, Calle I D-5, E-5
Dolores Soria, Paseo I E-4
Don Enrique Tierno Galvá, Calle I F-3, G-3
Don José Crespo Mendoza, Plaza I E-5
Don Miguel, Plaza I E-4, E-5
Doña Juana Coello, Plaza I E-4
Doña Manolita, Calle I F-2, F-3
Dulce Nombre, Calle I E-4

Ecuador, Calle I E-4
Editores, Gta I A-3
Edmundo Meric, Calle I E-4
Eduardo Chillida, Calle I E-1, E-2
Egido de la Fuente, Plaza I E-4
El Esparragal, Cmno I A-1
Emiliana de Zubeldía, Calle I E-1
Emilio Zubiria, Calle I E-4, F-4
Empedrada, Calle I E-4
Encuadernadores, Calle I A-3
Enrique Granados, Calle II A-2
Eras, Calle I E-5
España, Avda I E-4, E-5
Estorninos, Calle I C-3, D-3
Eugenio Granell, Calle I E-1
Eulogio Moya Muñóz, Calle I E-4
Europa, Avda I F-2, F-3
Euskadi, Calle I E-3
Exacta, Calle I F-3, F-4
Extremadura, Calle I E-3

Federico Chueca, Calle I F-1
Federico Chueca, Calle II A-2, B-2
Federico García Lorca, Calle I E-5, F-5
Felipe II, Calle I D-5
Fernando el Católico, Calle I E-3, F-3
Fernando VII, Calle I D-5, E-5, E-6
Ferrocarril, Calle I D-3, D-4
Ferrol, Calle I D-3, D-4
Finlandia, Calle I F-2
Francia, Calle I E-2, E-3, F-2
Francisco Barbieri, Calle I F-1
Francisco Bores, Calle I E-1, F-1
Francisco Farreras, Calle I D-3, E-3
Francisco Tárrega, Calle I F-1
Fraternidad, Calle I F-3, G-3
Fuentevieja, Calle I D-3, D-4

Gabriel Celaya, Calle I E-5, F-5
Gabriel y Galán, Calle I E-3, E-4
Galicia, Calle I E-3, F-3
Garzas, Calle I B-2, B-3, C-3
Gavilanes, Calle I C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3
Gaviotas, Calle I C-2, C-3
Getafe, Calle I D-3, E-3, E-4
Ginés Parra, Calle I E-1
Gorriones, Calle I B-1, C-1
Goya, Calle I F-2, G-2
Gran Capitán, Calle I E-3
Granada, Calle I F-4
Grecia, Calle I F-2
Grullas, Calle I B-1, B-2, C-2
Guadalquivir, Calle I E-5
Guardia Civil, Plaza I F-3

Halcones, Calle I C-1, D-1
Henares, Calle I E-5
Hermanos Machado, Calle I E-3, E-4
Hispanidad, Calle I F-1
Horcajo, Calle II C-1
Hospital, Calle I E-4
Huelva, Calle I F-4, G-4
Humanejos, Cmno I A-5

Iglesia, Calle I E-4
Ignacio Fuster, Calle I D-4, D-5
Inar, Cmno I H-1, H-2
Infanta Isabel, Calle I F-4
Irlanda, Calle I E-2, F-2
Isaac Albéniz, Calle II A-2, B-2
Isabel la Católica, Avda I E-3, E-4, F-3
Isidros, Calle I E-5
Islas Baleares, Calle I F-3
Islas Canarias, Calle I E-3, F-3
Italia, Calle I F-2

Jaén, Calle I F-4
Jaime Meric, Plaza I D-4, E-4
Jarama, Calle I E-5
Jerez de la Frontera, Calle I F-4, G-4
Jilgueros, Calle I A-2
Joan Miró, Calle I E-5
Joaquín Turina, Calle I E-1, F-1
José Luis Sampedro, Calle I F-4
José María Pemán, Calle I F-2, G-2, G-3
Juan de Escobedo, Calle I C-4
Juan II, Calle I D-5
Juan Pablo II, Avda I D-1, E-1, F-1
Juana Francés, Calle I D-1, D-2, E-2, E-3
Juana I de Castilla, Calle I D-5
Julián Besteiro, Calle I C-4
Julio González, Calle I F-1
Justicia, Calle I F-3
Juventud, Calle I F-3

Libertad, Calle I F-3
Loba, Cmno I G-3, H-3
Lope de Rueda, Calle I E-4
Lope de Vega, Calle I F-2, F-3
Lucio Muñoz, Calle I D-2, D-3, E-3
Luis Carrillo de Toledo, Calle I C-4, D-4, D-5
Luis Feito, Calle I E-2
Luxemburgo, Calle I F-3

M-408 (Parla), Ctra I A-4, B-3, B-4, C-3, C-4
M-506 (Fuenlabrada), Ctra I A-2, B-2, B-3, C-3, C-4, C-5, D-5, D-6
M-841 (San Martín de la, Ctra I F-3, F-4, G-3, G-4, H-4
Maestra María del Rosari, Calle I E-4
Málaga, Calle I F-4, G-4
Mancio Serra Leguizamón, Calle I D-4, E-4
Manresa, Calle I D-4
Manuel de Falla, Calle I E-1
Manuel de Falla, Calle II A-2
Manuel Díaz Caneja, Calle I F-1
Manuel Hernández Mompo, Calle I D-1, E-1
Manuel Jiménez El Alguac, Calle I F-4
Manuel Millares, Calle I D-3, E-2, E-3
Manuel Rivera, Calle I E-2
Maquinistas, Calle I A-2, A-3, B-2
Marañosa, Ctra I G-3, H-2, H-3
María Blanchard, Calle I D-2, E-2
María Luisa Ozaita, Calle I E-1
María Luisa Ozaita, Calle II A-2
María Rodrigo, Calle I F-1
Mariana Martínez, Calle I E-1
Marismas, Calle II A-1, B-1
Marqués, Calle I E-4
Martín Chirino, Calle I E-2
Martín Sánchez Pinto, Plaza I F-3
Mata, Senda I E-6
Matilde Salvador, Calle I D-1
Matilde Salvador, Calle II A-2
Méjico, Calle I E-5
Mercedes, Plaza I E-5
Metalurgia, Calle II C-1
Miguel de Cervantes, Calle I F-3, G-3
Miguel Hernández, Calle I F-4, F-5
Milanos, Calle I D-2, D-3
Mirlos, Calle I C-1, C-2
Mochuelos, Calle I C-3
Molino, Calle I E-4
Molino, Trva I E-4, E-5
Monjas, Calle I E-4
Murcia, Calle I E-3
Murillo Velarde, Calle I E-3, E-4

Nación Dominicana, Calle I E-4
Naciones, Avda I E-2, F-2
Navarra, Calle I E-3
Nemesio de la Tajada, Calle I F-2, G-2
Nicaragua, Calle I D-5, E-5
Nicolás Fuster, Calle I D-4, D-5
Ntra. Sra. de la Asunció, Calle I D-4, E-4

Oropéndolas, Calle I C-3
Óscar Domínguez, Calle I E-1, E-2

Pablo Gargallo, Calle I E-1, F-1
Pablo Palazuelo, Calle I D-2, E-2
Pablo Picasso, Calle I E-5, F-4, F-5
Pablo Sarasate, Calle II A-2, B-2
Países Bajos, Calle I F-2, F-3
Pajar, Calle I E-4
Palomas, Calle I A-2, B-2, B-3, C-3
Palos de la Frontera, Calle I E-3, E-4
Parla, Cmno I A-5, B-5, C-4, C-5
Parque Éboli, Calle I D-4, D-5, E-4, E-5
Paz, Calle I F-3, G-3
Pedro Faura, Calle I E-4, E-5
Pedro Rubín de Celis, Calle I E-4, F-3, F-4
Pedro Rubín de Celis, Cllon I F-4
Pedro Rubín de Celis, Psaje I F-4
Pedro Salinas, Calle I F-5
Pellejeros, Cmno I B-1, C-1
Perales, Calle I E-3, E-4, F-3
Pérez Escrich, Calle I E-3
Periodistas, Calle II B-2
Perril, Cmno I E-2
Perú, Calle I E-4, E-5
Pico Mulhacén, Calle II A-2
Pico Veleta, Calle II A-2
Pilarica, Finca I C-6, D-6
Pintor Antonio López, Avda I E-1, E-2, E-3
Pistones, Trva I F-3
Poeta Gippini, Calle I E-3, E-4
Poeta José Hierro, Calle I F-5
Poeta Villaespesa, Calle I E-3, E-4
Ponciano Malillo, Calle I F-2, G-2
Portugal, Calle I F-2
Pozo, Calle II B-1, B-2, C-2
Prado, Trva I F-2, G-2
Prados, Senda I C-6
Princesa de Éboli, Calle I C-4, D-4
Publicistas, Calle I A-2, A-3

Quevedo, Calle I E-4, F-4

Rábida, Plaza I E-3
Rafael Alberti, Calle I E-4
Rafael Canogar, Calle I D-2, E-2
Ramón y Cajal, Calle I E-4
Raso Nevero, Plaza I E-4, F-4
Raso Rodela, Plaza I E-4
Real Galiana, Cñad I C-5, C-6, D-5
Real, Calle I E-4
Rebolledo, Calle I E-4
Regato, Calle II C-1
Reino Unido, Calle I E-2, E-3, F-3
República Argentina, Calle I E-4
Residencial los Cisnes, Urb I D-4
Rey San Fernando, Calle I E-5
Río Genil, Calle I E-5
Río Miño, Calle II C-1
Río Odiel, Calle II A-1, A-2
Río Pisuerga, Calle II C-1
Río Tajo, Calle I E-5
Río Ter, Calle II C-1
Río, Calle II C-1
Rioja, Calle I E-3, F-3
Ronda, Calle II B-1, C-1
Rosalía de Castro, Calle I E-5
Rosario Acuña, Calle I D-5, E-5
Ruiseñor, Calle I A-2, B-2
Ruiz de Alda, Calle I D-4
Ruperto Chapí, Calle I D-1, E-1

Sabadell, Calle I D-3, D-4
Sacalapaja, Finca I C-6
Sagrada Familia, Calle I F-4
Sagunto, Calle I C-3, C-4, D-4
Salvador Dalí, Calle I E-5
Salvador, Calle I E-4
San Antón, Calle I F-4
San Antonio, Calle I D-4, E-4
San Bernardo, Calle I E-3
San Carlos, Calle I F-4
San Diego de Alcalá, Calle I D-3, D-4
San Emilio, Calle I E-3
San Emilio, Trva I E-3
San Francisco de Asís, Calle I F-4
San Francisco de Borja, Plaza I F-4
San Francisco Javier, Calle I F-4
San Gabriel, Calle I D-3
San Ildefonso, Calle I D-3
San Ildefonso, Trva I D-3
San Isidro, Calle I D-3, E-3
San Joaquín, Calle I F-3
San Joaquín, Trva I F-3
San José, Calle I C-4, D-4
San Juan, Calle I F-3, F-4
San Lucas, Calle I E-3
San Luis, Cllon I E-4
San Manuel, Calle I E-3
San Marcos, Calle I F-4
San Martín, Calle I E-4, F-4
San Nicolás, Calle I E-3
San Pascual Bailón, Calle I D-3
San Pedro, Cllon I E-5
San Ricardo, Calle I E-3
San Sebastián, Calle I E-3
San Vicente, Calle I E-3
Santa Ana, Calle I E-5, F-5
Santa Florentina, Calle I E-5
Santa Juana, Calle I E-4
Santa Teresa, Calle I E-5, F-5
Santiago, Plaza I E-3, E-4
Santo Ángel, Calle I E-3
Santo Domingo de Silos, Calle I E-3
Secretario Antonio Pérez, Calle I E-4
Serranía de Ronda, Calle II A-1, A-2
Sestao, Calle I C-3, C-4
Sevilla, Calle I F-4, G-4
Sierra de Cazorla, Calle II A-1, A-2
Sierra Morena, Calle II B-1, B-2
Sierra Nevada, Calle II B-1, B-2
Sisones, Calle I B-3, C-3
Solana, Calle I E-4, F-4
Solidaridad, Calle I F-3
Suecia, Calle I F-2
Sur, Calle I E-5

Terreros, Calle I E-4, F-4
Tirso de Molina, Calle I F-2, F-3, G-2
Tomás Bretón, Calle I E-1, F-1
Torrejón de Velasco, Cmno I A-6, B-6, C-5, C-6, D-5
Torrejón, Calle I D-5, E-4, E-5
Torrejón, Trva I D-4, E-4, E-5
Trasera Santa Florentina, Calle I E-5
Triana, Calle I F-4

Urogallos, Calle I C-2, C-3

Valdecantos, Cmno I G-1, G-2, H-1
Valdecantos, Cmno II C-2
Valdemoro, Calle I E-5
Valdemoro, Cmno I D-6, E-6
Vaquerizo, Plaza I E-4
Veguilla, Finca I C-5
Velázquez, Calle I F-3, G-3
Venezuela, Calle I D-5, E-5
Viejo de Madrid, Cmno II A-1, A-2
Viejo de Toledo, Cmno I D-6, E-6
Villa del Castillo, Calle I E-4
Virgen de la Cabeza, Calle I F-5
Virgen de la Esperanza, Calle I F-4
Virgen de la Salud, Calle I F-4
Virgen del Encinar, Calle I F-4



"G

"G

"G

Û§

!!!"

Calle de
la Exacta

Av
ia 

R-
4

Av
ia 

R-
4

Av
ia 

R-4

Avia
 R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia
R-4

Av
ia 

R-
4

Av
ia 

R-
4

Calle

la Colonial

Ca
lle

de
l

Pa
rq

ue
Éb

oli

Ca
lled

el Río

Odiel

Ca
lle

de
 A

lco
ta

ne
s

Trva
del Prado

Ca
lle

de
Al

co
ta

ne
s

Calle de las Palomas

Calle de
las Palomas

Calle

Arsenio

Sainero

Cllon de

las Colladas

Ca
lle

de
Al

co
ta

ne
s

Calle Sisones

Calle
de

Alcotanes

Paseo de las Artes

Paseo de las Artes

Paseo de las Artes

Ca
lle

de
 A

lco
ta

ne
s

Av
ia

R-
4

Calle de las Palomas

Calle de

las Palo
mas

Pa
se

o
de

las
Ar

te
s

Cllon deSan Luis

Calle del

Gran CapitánCa lle
d e lFerrocar ril

Calle
 de

Sa
n L

uc
as Calle de las

Islas Baleares

Calle de San

Pascu
al Bailón

Calle de Condes

de Pinto

Pa
se

o d
e l

as
Ar

tes

Pa
se

o de
las

Ar
tes

Ca
lle

de
la

Sa
gr

ad
a

Fa
mi

lia

Trva de
San Emilio

Calle de Gabriel

y Galán

Calle deRamón
yCajal

Ca
lle

 de
Sa

n C
arl

os

Calle Secretario

Antonio Pérez

Trva de
San Joaquín

Calle
Abej

aru
co

Calle
 Abej

aru
co

Calle
República

Argentina

Ca
lle

 de
Ju

liá
n B

es
tei

ro

Calle
Manresa

Calle de

Murillo Velarde

Calle del

Cardenal Mendoza

Calle de

San Gabriel

Calledel Rebolledo

Calle del

Correo

Ca
lle

 d
e l

a
Vi

lla
 de

l C
as

till
o

Ca
lle 

de
 la

Vir
ge

n d
el 

En
cin

ar

Ca
lle

 M
ar

tín
Ch

irin
o

Calle de
las Palomas

Calle
Andalucía

Calle de

Bilbao

Calle de
la Iglesia

Calle de

Quevedo

Ca
lle

Eu
sk

ad
i

CtraM-408 (Parla)

Calle deSan Marcos

Ca
lle

Eu
log

io
Mo

ya
Muñ

óz

Calle José

Luis Sampedro

Calle

de Extr em
adu ra

Ca
lle

 G
iné

s
Pa

rra

Calle
Dinamarca

Ca
lle

Eu
ge

ni o
Gr

a n
ell

Ca
lle

 Ju
lio

Go
nz

ále
z

Ca
lle

 M
an

ue
l

Dí
az

 C
an

eja

Trva de

Alfaro

Calle de
las Grullas

Calle
Boteros

Calle de San
Francisco Javier

Calle del

Poeta Gippini

Calle del

Ferrocarril

Trva

San Ildefonso

Calle

Encuadernadores

Calle IsaacAlbéniz

Ca
lle

 d
e

Ign
ac

io 
Fu

ste
r

Calle de

la Libertad

Ca
lle

 S
ier

ra
Mo

re
na

Ca
lle

 de
Sa

n B
ern

ard
o

Calle de los

Derechos Humanos

Calle
de

Arag
ón

Calle del

Cardenal Cisneros

CtraM-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Calle de la

Buena Vista

Calle de

San Ildefonso

Calle de

los Coronados

Calle de

Santa Juana

Calle del C
am

ino

del Rey

Ca
lle

 de
 la

Inf
an

ta 
Isa

be
l

Av
da

de
Es

pa
ña

Paseode
lasArtes

Calle 
de

la Solidarida
d

Paseo delas Artes

Calle de San

Diego de Alcalá

Calle del Pajar

Calle Diseñadores

gráficos

Calle de
 la

Buena Madre Calle de
la Cadena

Calle Almería

Trva de Pistones

Calle Triana

Calle deSan Ricardo

Calle de San Nicolás

Ca
lle

 de
l

Sa
nto

 Á
ng

el

Calle Manuel Jiménez "El Alguacil"

CalleFrancisco Barbieri

Calle
de

la
Justicia

Calle
Luxemburgo

Calle Jerez de
la Frontera

Calle

Alemania

Ca
lle

 de
 Ju

an
de

 E
sc

ob
ed

o

Calle
 And

arr
íos

Calle
 

Ruis
eñ

or

Calle Avilés

Calle de la Cacera del Valle

Calle María Rodrigo

Calle de San Antonio

Calle Granada

Calle
 

Buh
os

Calle deSan Isidro

Calle Francisco Tárrega

Calle del

Doctor Isla

Calle deSan Manuel

Calle Amadeo Vives

Calle de
los

Hermanos Machado

Calle

Na
va

rra

Calle

Murcia

Calle del Cristo

Calle 
Maquetadores

Paseo de Dolores Soria

Calle
 

Avut
ard

as

Ca
lle

de
las

Mo
nja

s

Calle
de

la
Empedrada

Cmno
del

Perril

Ca
lle

 C
os

ta
 d

e
la 

Lu
z

Calle
 de

l
Marq

ué
s

Calle
de

Ed
mun

do
Meri

c

Calle de Palos

de la Frontera

Calle Mochuelos

Calle 

Cataluña

Calle
 

de
 

Sa
n 

Jo
aq

uín

Calle
del Poeta

Villaespesa

Calle de Ana
de Austria

Calle de Colibríes

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Pi

co
 

Ve
let

a

Calle
Mancio Serra

de
Leguizamón

Trva
Torrejón

Avda de las Naciones

Ca
lle

 
Ar

qu
ite

cto
s

Calle de la Hispanidad

Calle del Coto de Doñana

Calle

del
Barco

Ca
lle

de
l

Ho
sp

ita
l

Cm
no

 
de

l 
Ce

me
nte

rio

Calle

de Galicia

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Pi

co
 

M
ulh

ac
én

Calle Desierto
de Tabernas

Calle
Pa

íse
s

Ba
jos

Calle

Cataluña

Ca
lle

 
M

irlo
s

Calle
del

Ferrol

Calle

Irlanda

Calle
de

Pérez
Escrich

Calle la

Rio
ja

Calle Manuel Rivera

Calle Luis Feito

Calle 

Jilgueros

Ca
lle

M
ar

ía
Lu

is a
O

z a
ita

Ca
lle

Ja
én

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Calle de San
Martín

Av
da

 
de

 
Eu

ro
pa

Avda de las Naciones

Calle de San

Francisc
o de Asís

Ca
lle

de
Sa

n
Vic

en
te

Calle del Cabo de Gata

Calle de

la Solana

Calle de

Em
ilio

Zubiria

Ca
lle

As
tur

ias

Calle 
Manuel 

de 
Falla

Calle de la

Nación Dominicana

Calle
Sisones

Calle

Sestao

Calle del Coto de Doñana

Calle de Islas Canarias

Calle de San José

Calle de San José

Calle Isaac Albéniz

Ca
lle

 M
at

ild
e 

Sa
lva

do
r

Calle
Transportistas

Calle del Coto de Doñana

Calle Málaga

Calle Finlandia

Calle Sevilla

Ca
lle

M
ar

ian
a

M
a r

tín
ez

Calle Cartuja

Ca
lle

de
l

Sa
nto

Do
mi

ng
o

de
Sil

os

Calle de Ruiz deAlda

Calle
de

Doñ
a

Man
olit

a

Calle

Reino

Unido

Avda Juan Pablo II

Ca
lle

Bé
lgic

a

Calle

de San Emilio

Calle

de
San

Antón

Ca
lle

Portugal

Ca
lle

Có
rd

ob
a

F inc a
Cooper ati va

San
Cristóbal

Calle 

Electricistas

Ca
lle

de

Cá
diz

Calle

Sabadell

Ca
l le

M
at

ild
e

Sa
lva

do
r

Calle

Suecia

Ca
lle

 
Si

er
ra

 
M

or
en

a

Calle

Cigü
eña

s

Calle
de

San Sebastián

Calle Antonio Saura

Calle

Austria

Calle Manuel Hernández Mompo

Calle

Litógrafos

Av
ia 

R-
4

C a
l le

de
la

Si
er

ra
de

Ca
zo

rla

Calle

de

Getafe

Calle
 

Avut
ard

as Calle Pablo Palazuelo

Calle

Francisco

Farreras

Calle

Lucio

Muñoz

Calle Estorninos

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Rí
o 

Od
iel

Calle
 

Alon
dra

s

Calle
 

Abu
bill

as

CtraM-408 (Parla)

Calle

Fr
an

cia

Calle

Ita
lia

Calle 

Manuel 

Millares

Calle
M

anuel
de

Falla

Avia 
R-4

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Rí
o 

Od
iel

Calle

del

Real

Calle Ruperto Chapí

Calle
de

Perales

Calle

Albañiles

Calle

Rafael

Canogar

Calle Sagunto

Calle
de

la
Princesa

de
Éboli

Ca
lle

Emiliana de Zubeldía

Ca
lle

de
Pe

dr
o

Ru
bín

de
Ce

lis

Calle

de

Castilla

Calle

Ab
eja

ruc
o

Ca
lle

 
Ur

og
all

os

Ca
lle

 
Ga

vio
ta

s

Ca
lle

 
Az

or
es

Av
da

 
de

 
Eu

ro
pa

Calle

Grecia

Calle Tomás Bretón

Ca
lle

 
Ed

ua
rd

o 
Ch

illi
da

Calle Francisco Bores

Calle

del

Alfaro

Calle
de las Grullas

Calle Pablo Sarasate

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Calle
 Pu

blic
ista

s

Calle de las Marismas

Calle Desierto de Tabernas

Calle

Avutardas Calle Pablo Gargallo

Ctra M-408 (Parla) Ctra M-408 (Parla)

Ctra M-408 (Parla)

Ctra M-408 (Parla)
Ctra M-408 (Parla)

Avda

de

Isabel

la
Católica

Calle

Cartagena

Calle María Blanchard

Calle
 

Arqu
itec

tos

Ctra

M-408

(Parla)

Calle de Halcones

Calle

de

Águilas

Calle 

Gorriones

Calle

de

Sa
n

Ju
an

Calle

Ilustradores

Calle
 

Arqu
itec

tos

Calle

Fuentevieja

Calle Enrique Granados

Avda Juan Pablo II

Calle

Oropéndolas

Calle

Artesanos

Ca
lle

de
las

Al
pu

jar
ra

s

Ca
lle

Ó
sc

ar
D o

m
ín

gu
ez

Calle Isaac

Albéniz

Calle M
ineros

Calle
 M

ine
ros

Calle Federico

Chueca

Calle Joaquín

Tu
rin

a

Ca
lle

 d
e 

la
Se

rra
ní

a 
de

 R
on

da

Ca
lle

 M
ila

no
s

Ca
lle

 M
ila

no
s

Calle Maquinistas

Calle Maquinista
s

Cm
no

Vie
jo

de

Ma
dr

id

Av
da

Pi
nt

or
An

to
nio

Ló
pe

z

Calle Garzas

Calle Garzas

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Ga
vil

an
es

Calle
de Gavilanes

Ca
lle

de
Al

ba
tro

s
Ca

lle
de

Al
ba

tro
s

Calle
 Carp

inte
ros

Calle Carpinteros

Calle Antonio Tapies

Calle Antonio Tapies

Ct
ra

M-
50

6 (
Fu

en
lab

ra
da

)

Calle Juana Francés

Ca
lle

 Ju
an

a F
ra

nc
és

Cmno del El Esparragal

Cm
no

de
l E

l E
sp

arr
ag

al

Cmno del El Esparragal

Cmno del El Esparragal

Cmno Ayuden
Cm

no
 Ay

ud
en

Cm
no

A y
ud

en

Ca
lle

 C
or

m
or

an
es

Ca
lle

Co
r m

or
an

e s
Ca

lle
 C

or
m

or
an

es

Ca
lle

As
tu

ria
s

Ca
lle

As
tu

ria
s

Calle Asturias

Ctra M-506 (Fuenlabrada)

Cm
no

 d
e l

a R
ay

a

Cm
no

 d
e l

a R
ay

a

Cm
no

 d
e 

la 
Ra

ya

Av
ia 

R-
4

Av
ia 

R-
4

Av
ia 

R-
4

Av
ia

R-
4

Av
ia

R-
4

Calle
Ingenieros

Ca
ll e

Ing
en

ier
os

Ca
lle

Ing
en

ier
os

Ca
ll e

In
ge

nie
ro

s

Ca
lle 

Ing
en

ier
os

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Cmno Pellejeros

Pase
o de

las
Arte

s

Pa
se

o
de

las
Ar

te
s

CalleManuel

de Fa
lla

Calle

Avutardas

Calle

Avutardas

Calle

Desierto

de Tabernas

Av
da

Juan

Pablo

II

Ct
ra

M-506

(Fuenlabrada)

Paseo de

las Ar
tes

Paseode

las Arte
s

M-408

M-506

M-408

M-506

M-506

R-4

R-4

R-4

Término
municipal
de Parla

Término
municipal
de Getafe

Plaza de Vaquerizo

Plaza
de San Francisco

de Borja

Plaza del Raso Rodela

Plaza de
la Botica

Vieja

Plaza de la
Asunción

Plaza de la
Guardia Civil

Plaza de las
Capuchinas

Plaza Doña
Juana Coello

Plaza del
Cristo del

Calvario

Gta Editores

Plaza de Egido
de la Fuente

Plaza
de Raso
Nevero

Plaza de
Santiago

Plaza de
Egido de
la Fuente

Plaza Martín
Sánchez Pinto

Plaza
David Martín

Gta
Fotógrafos

Plaza
de Jaime
Meric

Gta
Escritores

Plaza de
la Rábida

Urb a
Residencial

los Cisnes

01-001

01-002

01-003
01-004

01-006

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012

01-013

01-015

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012

02-013

02-014

02-015

02-016

Pinto

Las Arenas

C.E. de
Pinto

Centro de Salud
Parque de Europa

Centro
de Salud Pinto

Pinto

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

438.000

438.000

439.000

439.000

440.000

440.000

441.000

441.000

4.
45

5.
00

0

4.
45

5.
00

0

4.
45

6.
00

0

4.
45

6.
00

0

4.
45

7.
00

0

4.
45

7.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Pinto

Las Arenas

Callejero municipal de Pinto (2 de 2)
Mapa III Índice de calles

Abejaruco, Calle C-3, C-4, D-3
Abubillas, Calle D-3, D-4
Águilas, Calle E-5, F-5
Albañiles, Calle B-4, C-4
Albatros, Calle F-4, F-5
Alcotanes, Calle E-3, E-4, E-5, E-6
Alemania, Calle H-4
Alfaro, Calle G-6, H-5, H-6
Alfaro, Trva H-6
Almería, Calle H-6
Alondras, Calle D-4
Alpujarras, Calle H-5, H-6
Amadeo Vives, Calle H-3
Ana de Austria, Calle F-6
Andalucía, Calle G-6
Andarríos, Calle C-4
Antonio Saura, Calle G-4
Antonio Tapies, Calle F-5, G-4, G-5
Aragón, Calle H-5
Arquitectos, Calle A-5, A-6, B-4, B-5, B-6, C-4
Arsenio Sainero, Calle G-6
Artes, Paseo E-5, E-6, F-5, G-4, G-5, H-2, H-3, H-4
Artesanos, Calle A-5, B-4, B-5
Asturias, Calle H-3, H-4, H-5
Asunción, Plaza H-5, H-6
Austria, Calle H-4
Avilés, Calle F-6
Avutardas, Calle D-4, D-5, E-3, E-4
Ayuden, Cmno B-1, B-2
Azores, Calle E-4, E-5

Barco, Calle H-6
Bélgica, Calle H-4, H-5
Bilbao, Calle F-5
Boteros, Calle G-6
Botica Vieja, Plaza G-6
Buena Madre, Calle G-6
Buena Vista, Calle G-6
Buhos, Calle D-5

Cabo de Gata, Calle G-2
Cacera del Valle, Calle F-6, G-6
Cadena, Calle H-6
Cádiz, Calle H-6
Camino del Rey, Calle G-5
Cañada Real de la Mesta, Calle H-5
Cañada Real de la Mesta, Cllon H-5
Capuchinas, Plaza G-6
Cardenal Cisneros, Calle G-5, G-6
Cardenal Mendoza, Calle H-5
Carmen Gurumeta, Calle G-6
Carpinteros, Calle B-3, B-4
Cartagena, Calle F-5, F-6
Cartuja, Calle H-6
Castilla, Calle G-5, H-5
Cataluña, Calle G-5, H-5
Cementerio, Cmno G-5
Cigüeñas, Calle D-4, E-4
Colibríes, Calle E-4, F-4
Colladas, Cllon H-6
Colonial, Calle G-6
Condes de Pinto, Calle H-6
Constitución, Plaza G-6
Cooperativa San Cristóba, Finca C-3
Córdoba, Calle H-6
Cormoranes, Calle F-3, F-4, F-5
Coronados, Calle G-6
Correo, Calle G-6
Costa de la Luz, Calle H-6
Coto de Doñana, Calle G-1, G-2, H-1, H-2
Cristo del Calvario, Plaza F-6
Cristo, Calle F-6, G-6

David Martín, Plaza H-4
Derechos Humanos, Calle H-5
Desierto de Tabernas, Calle G-2, H-2
Dinamarca, Calle H-4
Diseñadores gráficos, Calle C-6
Doctor Isla, Calle G-6
Dolores Soria, Paseo G-6, H-6
Don Enrique Tierno Galvá, Calle H-5
Doña Juana Coello, Plaza G-6
Doña Manolita, Calle H-5
Dulce Nombre, Calle G-6

Editores, Gta C-5, C-6
Edmundo Meric, Calle G-6
Eduardo Chillida, Calle G-4
Egido de la Fuente, Plaza G-6
El Esparragal, Cmno A-3, A-4, B-3, C-3, D-3
Electricistas, Calle B-4, B-5
Emiliana de Zubeldía, Calle G-3
Emilio Zubiria, Calle G-6, H-6
Empedrada, Calle G-6
Encuadernadores, Calle C-6
Enrique Granados, Calle G-2
Escritores, Gta B-5, C-5
España, Avda G-6, H-6
Estorninos, Calle E-5, F-5
Eugenio Granell, Calle H-3, H-4
Eulogio Moya Muñóz, Calle G-6
Europa, Avda H-4, H-5
Euskadi, Calle G-5
Exacta, Calle H-5, H-6
Extremadura, Calle H-5

Federico Chueca, Calle G-2, H-2, H-3
Fernando el Católico, Calle H-5, H-6
Ferrocarril, Calle F-5, F-6, G-5, G-6
Ferrol, Calle F-5, F-6
Finlandia, Calle H-4
Fotógrafos, Gta C-6
Francia, Calle G-5, H-4, H-5
Francisco Barbieri, Calle H-3
Francisco Bores, Calle G-3, H-3
Francisco Farreras, Calle G-5
Francisco Tárrega, Calle H-3
Fuentevieja, Calle F-5, F-6

Gabriel y Galán, Calle G-6
Galicia, Calle H-5
Garzas, Calle D-4, D-5, E-5
Gavilanes, Calle F-3, F-4, F-5
Gaviotas, Calle E-4, E-5
Getafe, Calle G-5, G-6
Ginés Parra, Calle G-3, G-4
Gorriones, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4
Goya, Calle H-5
Gran Capitán, Calle H-5, H-6
Granada, Calle H-6
Grecia, Calle H-4
Grullas, Calle D-3, D-4, E-4
Guardia Civil, Plaza H-5

Halcones, Calle E-3, F-3
Hermanos Machado, Calle G-5, G-6, H-6
Hispanidad, Calle H-3
Hospital, Calle G-6
Huelva, Calle H-6

Iglesia, Calle G-6, H-6
Ignacio Fuster, Calle F-6
Ilustradores, Calle B-5, B-6, C-6
Infanta Isabel, Calle H-6
Ingenieros, Calle A-3, A-4, A-5, A-6, B-3
Irlanda, Calle H-4, H-5
Isaac Albéniz, Calle G-2, H-2
Isabel la Católica, Avda G-6, H-5, H-6
Islas Baleares, Calle H-5
Islas Canarias, Calle G-5, H-5
Italia, Calle H-4

Jaén, Calle H-6
Jaime Meric, Plaza G-6
Jerez de la Frontera, Calle H-6
Jilgueros, Calle C-4, D-4
Joaquín Turina, Calle G-3, H-3
José Luis Sampedro, Calle H-6
Juan de Escobedo, Calle F-6
Juan Pablo II, Avda G-3, H-3
Juana Francés, Calle G-3, G-4, G-5
Julián Besteiro, Calle E-6
Julio González, Calle H-3, H-4
Justicia, Calle H-5

Libertad, Calle H-5
Litógrafos, Calle B-5, B-6
Lope de Rueda, Calle H-6
Lucio Muñoz, Calle G-4, G-5
Luis Feito, Calle G-4
Luxemburgo, Calle H-5

M-408 (Parla), Ctra A-6, B-6, C-6, D-6, E-6
M-506 (Fuenlabrada), Ctra A-2, A-3, A-4, A-6, B-3, B-4, B-6, C-4
M-841 (San Martín de la, Ctra H-5, H-6
Maestra María del Rosari, Calle G-6
Málaga, Calle H-6
Mancio Serra Leguizamón, Calle G-6
Manresa, Calle F-6
Manuel de Falla, Calle G-2, G-3
Manuel Díaz Caneja, Calle H-3, H-4

Manuel Hernández Mompo, Calle G-3
Manuel Jiménez El Alguac, Calle H-6
Manuel Millares, Calle G-4, G-5
Manuel Rivera, Calle G-4
Maquetadores, Calle B-5, C-5
Maquinistas, Calle C-5, D-5
María Blanchard, Calle G-4
María Luisa Ozaita, Calle H-2, H-3
María Rodrigo, Calle H-3
Mariana Martínez, Calle H-3
Marismas, Calle G-1, H-1
Marqués, Calle G-6, H-6
Martín Chirino, Calle G-4
Martín Sánchez Pinto, Plaza H-5
Matilde Salvador, Calle G-2, G-3
Miguel de Cervantes, Calle H-5
Milanos, Calle F-4, F-5
Mineros, Calle B-3, B-4
Mirlos, Calle E-4
Mochuelos, Calle E-5
Molino, Calle G-6
Monjas, Calle G-6
Murcia, Calle G-5, H-5
Murillo Velarde, Calle G-6

Nación Dominicana, Calle G-6
Naciones, Avda H-4
Navarra, Calle G-5, H-5
Nicolás Fuster, Calle F-6
Ntra. Sra. de la Asunció, Calle G-6

Oropéndolas, Calle E-5, E-6
Óscar Domínguez, Calle G-3, G-4

Pablo Gargallo, Calle G-4, H-4
Pablo Palazuelo, Calle G-4
Pablo Sarasate, Calle G-2, H-2
Países Bajos, Calle H-5
Pajar, Calle G-6
Palomas, Calle C-4, D-4, D-5, E-5
Palos de la Frontera, Calle G-5, G-6
Parque Éboli, Calle F-6, G-6
Pedro Rubín de Celis, Calle H-6
Pedro Rubín de Celis, Cllon H-6
Pedro Rubín de Celis, Psaje H-6
Pellejeros, Cmno B-1, C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3, E-3, E-4
Perales, Calle G-6, H-5, H-6
Pérez Escrich, Calle G-5
Perril, Cmno H-4
Pico Mulhacén, Calle G-1, G-2
Pico Veleta, Calle G-2
Pintor Antonio López, Avda G-3, G-4, G-5
Pistones, Trva H-5
Poeta Gippini, Calle G-5, G-6
Poeta Villaespesa, Calle G-5, G-6
Portugal, Calle H-4
Prado, Trva H-4
Princesa de Éboli, Calle F-6
Publicistas, Calle C-4, C-5

Quevedo, Calle H-6

R-4, Avia A-2, A-3, A-4, A-5, A-6, B-2, B-3, B-6
Rábida, Plaza G-5, G-6
Rafael Alberti, Calle G-6, H-6
Rafael Canogar, Calle G-4, G-5
Ramón y Cajal, Calle G-6
Raso Nevero, Plaza H-6
Raso Rodela, Plaza G-6
Raya, Cmno A-1, B-1, B-2, B-3
Real, Calle G-6
Rebolledo, Calle G-6
Reino Unido, Calle H-5
República Argentina, Calle G-6
Residencial los Cisnes, Urb F-6
Río Odiel, Calle G-1, G-2
Rioja, Calle G-5, H-5
Ruiseñor, Calle D-4
Ruiz de Alda, Calle F-6
Ruperto Chapí, Calle G-3

Sabadell, Calle F-5, F-6
Sagrada Familia, Calle H-6
Sagunto, Calle F-5, F-6
Salvador, Calle G-6
San Antón, Calle H-6
San Antonio, Calle G-6
San Bernardo, Calle G-5
San Carlos, Calle H-6
San Diego de Alcalá, Calle F-6, G-6
San Emilio, Calle G-5
San Emilio, Trva G-5
San Francisco de Asís, Calle H-6
San Francisco de Borja, Plaza H-6
San Francisco Javier, Calle H-6
San Gabriel, Calle G-5
San Ildefonso, Calle F-5, G-5
San Ildefonso, Trva G-5
San Isidro, Calle F-5, G-5, G-6
San Joaquín, Calle H-5
San Joaquín, Trva H-5
San José, Calle E-6, F-6
San Juan, Calle H-5, H-6
San Lucas, Calle G-5
San Luis, Cllon H-6
San Manuel, Calle G-5
San Marcos, Calle H-6
San Martín, Calle G-6, H-6
San Nicolás, Calle G-5
San Pascual Bailón, Calle F-6, G-5, G-6
San Ricardo, Calle G-5
San Sebastián, Calle G-5, H-5
San Vicente, Calle G-5
Santa Juana, Calle G-6, H-6
Santiago, Plaza G-5, G-6
Santo Ángel, Calle G-5
Santo Domingo de Silos, Calle G-5
Secretario Antonio Pérez, Calle G-6
Serranía de Ronda, Calle G-1, G-2
Sestao, Calle E-6
Sevilla, Calle H-6
Sierra de Cazorla, Calle H-1, H-2
Sierra Morena, Calle H-1, H-2
Sierra Nevada, Calle H-1, H-2
Sisones, Calle E-5
Solana, Calle G-6, H-6
Solidaridad, Calle H-5
Suecia, Calle H-4

Tirso de Molina, Calle H-5
Tomás Bretón, Calle G-3, H-3
Torrejón, Trva G-6
Transportistas, Calle B-5, C-5, C-6
Triana, Calle H-6

Urogallos, Calle E-4, E-5

Vaquerizo, Plaza G-6
Velázquez, Calle H-5
Viejo de Madrid, Cmno F-1, F-2, G-1
Villa del Castillo, Calle G-6
Virgen de la Esperanza, Calle H-6
Virgen de la Salud, Calle H-6
Virgen del Encinar, Calle H-6


